
LM 
No.  
LM Code Name Address Telephone No. E-mail address Date of 

birth 
       
3 A01 Dr. Arunabha 

Adhikari 
Shobhanalaya Appt. 
H/1-33, S. L. Sarani 
Kolkata - 700059 

033-2570 3193 
9874068977 
Office: 
033-2321 0731 
Ext-134  

arunabha.adhikari@gmail.com 28-12-1954 

18 A02 Prof. Ahmad 
Ansari  

17/348 Gajapati Nagar 
Bhubaneswar -751005 

0674-2301082   
9937152692 

ansari@iopb.res.in  

98 A04 Prof. B. S. 
Acharya  

 

303 Meghnad, TIFR 
Housing Complex, 
Homi Bhabha Road, 
Navy Nagar Colaba,  
Mumbai - 400005 

022-2280-4872 
9867204872 
 

acharya@tifr.res.in 
acharya.bs@gmail.com 

03-11-1964 

111 A05 Prof. Bijay 
Kumar Agrawal 

Four Feathers, 938 
Madurdaha 
Kolkat -700107 

033-2702 7575 
9433030328 

bijay.agrawal@saha.ac.in  

9 B01 Dr. Swapan 
Kumar Basu 

79/5/1D Raja Nabo 
Krishna Street,  
Kolkata - 700005 

033-2555 5418   
9432228840 
 

skb1945@gmail.com  

13 B03 Prof. 
Sudhindra 
Nath 
Bhattacharya  

BC-151, Salt Lake 
Kolkata - 700064 

033-2337 2518   

19 B05 Prof. Gayaram 
Bhaumik  

4, Sankharitala Street 
Kolkata -700014 

033-2265 3555   

24 B07 Prof. Sukhendu 
Bikash 
Bhattacharya  

J2/6 Labony, Salt Lake 
Kolkata - 700064 

033-2337 0567   
9231561038 
 

sukhendu.manisha@rediffmail.com  



26 B08 Prof. Kamales 
Bhoumik 

Canal Side Road, Garia 
Kolkata - 700084 

033-2462 2993   
9830573138 
 

kamales_ bhaumik@yahoo.com   

28 B09 Prof. Debashis 
Basu  

53/6A Central Road 
Kolkata - 700032 

033-2412 3654  10-06-1939 

48 B10 Dr. Dipak 
Kumar Bose  

3A, Sailat Apartment 
BD 200/1 Kanal Park, 
Kestopur,  
Kolkata -700101 

033-2571 8794   
 

dipakkumarbose@yahoo.co.in  

52 B11 Prof. Rupayan 
Bhattacharya  

P28, Purbayan 
3 Rifle Range Road, 
Belghoria,  
Kolkata - 700056 

Office: 
033-2353 6653 
9830273693 
 

Rup_bhat@hotmail.com  

55 B12 Dr. Udayan 
Basu  

152 RRLM Road 
Kolkata - 700010 

9830735752 
 

advukb@iacs.res.in, 
udayanbasukolkata@gmail.com 

 

68 B13 Dr. Hassaram 
Bakhru  

 

2 Turnpery Lane, 
Loudon Ville, 
N.Y.12211, USA 
College of Nanoscale 
Science and 
Engineering, St. Univ. 
of NewYork at Albany 
(SUNYA), Albany, 
USA 

518-449-1744   
518-423-9328 
 

hbakhru@uamail.albany.edu  
bh694@cas.albany.edu 

 

71 B14 Prof. Sukalyan 
Basu 

Flat G-4, Tarabag 
Burdwan - 713104 

0342-2656210   
9433288097 

basu.sukalyan@yahoo.co.in  

83 B15 Prof. Gautam 
Bhattacharya  

Flat-22, CHEMBIOS 
H-19 B. G. Patuli 
Township 
Kolkata -700094 

033-2462 6971 
9831247315 
 

gautam@theory.saha.ernet.in  



84 B16 Prof. Bibhas 
Bhattacharya  

Deshbandhu Road, 
South Bhatrapalli, P.O. 
Nabapalli 
Barasat -700 126 

033-2542 0388 
9830658812 
 

bibhasb@gmail.com  

102 B18 Prof. Samita 
Basu  

9B Kirti Mitra Lane, 
Kolkata -700004 

033-2555 1102 
9433314478 
 

samita.basu@saha.ac.in 01-01-1959 

105 B19 Prof. Sudeb 
Bhattacharya 

BB-106, Bidhannagar 
Kolkata - 700064 

033-2337 9153 
9433009153 
 

sudeb.bhattacharya@saha.ac.in 
sudeb.bh@gmail.com 

28-12-1949 

118 B20 Prof. Rahul 
Banerjee 
 

EC - 192, Salt Lake, 
Kolkata - 700064 
 

033-2358 9956 
9239025707 
 

 rahul.banerjee@saha.ac.in 22-03-1965 

126 B21 

 

Prof. Gautam 
Bhattacharya 
 

2/58 (2nd Floor), 
Naktala,  
Kolkata - 700047 

033-2499 6314 
9433028531 

gautam.sinp@gmail.com 
 

20-02-1966 

117 B22 Prof. Polash 
Banerjee 
 

Lake District, 74/1, 
Narkeldanga Main 
Road 
Block 4, Flat 11, 
Kolkata - 700054 

033-2303 0529 
9831936856 
9123713737 
 

polash.banerjee1@gmail.com  
 

24-04-1953 

116 B23 Prof. Soumen 
Basak 
 

9/16 Fern Road 
Kolkata - 700019 
 

033-2440 4794 
9830441852 
 

soumenbasak08@gmail.com 

  

12-05-1952 

133 B24 

 

Prof. 
Padmanava 
Basu  
 

232A Vivekananda 
Road 
Kolkata -700006 
 
 

033-2350 3976 
9432303976 
 
 

padmanava.basu@saha.ac.in 01-01-1956 



132 B25 

 

Prof. Kamal 
Kumar 
Bardhan 
 

1K/III, Lake District 
74/1 Narkeldanga Main 
Road,  
Kolkata - 700054 

9231665816 
 
 

 
kamalk.bardhan@saha.ac.in 
kamal.bardhan1@gmail.com 
 

25-01-1952 

 B26 Prof. Debades 
Bandyo-
padhyay 
 
 

Flat 2H, Suryakiran,  
1A Umakanta Sen 
Lane, 
Kolkata - 700030 
 

033-2532 2507 
9831191811 
 

debades.bandyopadhyay@saha.ac.in 16-06-1961 

 B27 Prof. 
Pijushpani 
Bhattacharya 

 9433025978 pijushpani@gmail.com 

 

 

 B28 Prof. 
Dhananjay 
Bhattacharyya 

  dhananjay.bhattacharyya@saha.ac.in 

 

 

4 C01 Prof.  M. L. 
Chatterjee  

 

Purbachal, Cluster-I, 
Appt. No. P/4, Salt 
Lake 
Kolkata - 700097 

033-2335 6183 
9433668742 
9432599886 

ml.chatterjee@saha.ac.in 
mlchatterjee@hotmail.com 

 

8 C02 Prof. 
Jyotsnamoyee 
Chatterjee  

J/4, Digantika,  
Block-AH, Salt Lake 
Kolkata - 700091 

033-2359 1436 
9433001435 
 
Office: 
033-2334 0043     

jyotsna.chatterjee@gmail.com  

14 C03 Prof. Smriti 
Narayan 
Chatterjee  

CF69, Sector I, 
Bidhannagar 
Kolkata - 700064 

033-2334 6118 
033-2334 6117 
9831180440 

sncac.08@gmail.com  

36 C04 Prof. Nikhilesh 
Chatterjee 

P83, Block-A,  
Bangur Avenue, 
Kolkata - 700055 

033-2574 9561   
9836312622 

 06-01-1938 



49 C05 Dr. Arunava 
Chakraborty  

 

Physics Department, 
Kalyani University 
Res   CF 333, Sector 1, 
Bidhannagar,  
Kolkata - 700064 

033-2337 2169 
9432233327 
 
 

  arunava_chakraborti@yahoo.co.in  

66 C06 Dr. Pranab 
Choudhury  

3/2C Barrackpore 
Trunk Road,  
Kolkata - 700002 

9231609131 c-pranab@rediffmail.com  

86 C08 Dr. Subrata 
Chakraborti  

Aptt  402, 1575 
Tremat St., Boston, 
MA- 02120, USA 

617-739-9630 
617-413-3723 

  

90 C09 Dr. Rajkumar 
Chakraborty  

A/28 Nandan Kanan 
Santoshpur, 
Kolkata - 700075 

033-2416 1811 
9830261986 

rajkumar.bnc@gmail.com  

99 C10 Prof. Bikash K. 
Chakraborti  

Flat 4R-3/7 Ananya 
75C RMDG Lane 
Kolkata - 700010 

033-2370 9377 
  

bikash.chakrabarti@saha.ac.in  14-12-1952 

110 C11 Prof. Sukla 
Chakraborty  

GC 7, Narayantala 
(West) 
Kolkata - 700101 

9433061636 
  

sukla.chakraborty@gmail.com  03-10-1959 

128 C12 Prof. Nikhil 
Chakrabarti 

16 Ballygunge Terrace 
Kolkata - 700029 

033-2460 9227 
9433345721 

nikhil.chakrabarti@saha.ac.in 02-01-1963 

131 C13 

 

Prof. Debasish 
Chatto-padhyay 
 

Univ. of Albama at 
Birmingham 
1025  18th St. South, 
Birmingham,  
AL - 35294, USA 

+1-205-934-
0124 
 
 

debasish@uab.edu  

115 C14 Prof. 
Chandana 
Chakrabarti 

5, Asutosh Sastri Road, 
First Floor  
Kolkata - 700010 

033-2373 0339 
9903839810 
 

chakrabarti.chandana@gmail.com 22-03-1951 



 C15 Dr Jayeeta 
Chowdhury 

Block 3, Flat 1A, Club 
Town Greens, 167 
Jessore Road,  
Kolkata - 700055 

9433178433 
9674672880 

jyt_ch@yahoo.com 07-11-1977 

1 D01 Dr. Jadu Nath 
De  

BH-135, Sector – II, 
Salt Lake,  
Kolkata - 700091 

033-2337 5734 
9831524535 

jn.de@saha.ac.in  

29 D03 Prof. Swapan 
Kumar Datta  

B-12/128, Kalyani 
P.O. : Kalyani,  
Dist.: Nadia, 
West Bengal -741 235 

033-6519 3378   
9836811075 

 

swapan.sk@gmail.com  

43 D05 Prof. Sachi 
Dulal Dey 

Flat – 14, P329 CIT 
Road 
Kolkata - 700054 

033-2362 9095   
9831231876 
9831605851 

sachirekha@gmail.com  

53 D06 Prof. 
Bhupendra 
Nath Deb 

GD 83, Sector III,  
Salt Lake City 
Kolkata - 700016 

033-2334 5258   
9433847131 
 

msbnd@iacs.res.in  

64 D07 Dr. Ratna 
Dutta  

24M/3A, Baroaritala 
Road, Beleghata, 
Kolkata - 700010 

     

69 D08 Prof. 
Brahmananda 
Dasgupta 

  brahmananda.dasgupta@uah.edu 03-01-1939 

72 D09 Dr. Rathi 
Dasgupta  

101 Prestige Langleigh 
(2) 
ECC Road, White field 
Bangalore - 560 066 

9180-41156624 
9980910681 

rathi.dasgupta@intecbilling.com 
rathi@thestrqtegicsourcing.com 

 

80 D11 Prof. N. R. Das  P-60 Green View 
Kolkata - 700084 
 

033-2430 1716   
9432332907  

  



89 D12 Prof. 
Shawpawn Kr. 
Das  

10 Raja Dinendra 
Street 
Kolkata - 700009 
 

033-2350 6498 
 

shawpawn@rediffmail.com  

94 D13 Dr. Kartik 
Chandra Das  

Block 5, Flat No.14, 
Govt. Housing Estate 
Sodepur,  
Kolkata - 700110 

033-2553 5271 
9433562124  

kcdas39@yahoo.com  

103 D14 Prof. Amitabha 
De  

32/10, Chandi Ghosh 
Road 
Kolkata - 700040 
 

033-2499 6056 
9432247873 
 

amitabha.de@saha.ac.in 
amitabhade85@gmail.com 

16-10-1955 

119 D15 Prof. Asit 
Kumar De  
 
 

T7/F11/G2, eastern 
High Apartments 
AG - 1, Main Arterial 
Road, Newtown, 
Kolkata - 700156 

033 6602 5557 
 
  

asitk.de@saha.ac.in, 
asitkd@gmail.com 

14-12-1958 

130 D16 Prof. Tarun 
Kanti De  
 

Debi Park, Narayanpur 
24 Pgns.,  
Kolkata - 700136 
 

9474405634  25-08-1953 

137 D17 

 

Dr. Mili Das 
 
 

Flat 1, Rupayan, 
Purbachal 
Canal South Road,  
Kolkata - 700078 

033 2484 8496 
9433482895 
 

mili.snowflakes@gmail.com 03-01-1975 

 D18 Prof. Atindra 
Nath Das 
 

Sabuj Dweep 
Apartment 
AD 381, 
Rabindrapally,  
Kolkata - 700101 

033-2591 2093 
9836911270 

atindradas52@gmail.com 

 

20-11-1952 



33 G02 Dr. Y. K. 
Gambhir  

 

502 Gagangarh, IIT 
(Bombay) 
Staff Co-op. Hsg. Soc. 
Ltd., Hisasandari, 
Powai,  
Mumbai - 400076 

022-2570 7698   
 

yogy@phy.iikb.ac.in 10-01-1941 

37 G03 Dr. Ranjana 
Goswami  

98/49 Gopal Lal 
Tagore Road 
Baranagar,  
Kolkata - 700036 
 

033-2578 5497   
 

ranjana12@gmail.com  

38 G04 Prof. Bilwa 
Gopal Ghosh  

 

Motijheel Housing Co-
op Soc. Ltd. 
Flat No. B-4, 154 
Motijheel Avenue 
Kolkata - 700074 

033-2551 5528   
9433835185 
 

bilwagopal.ghosh@saha.ac.in 01-07-1940 

39 G05 Prof. Ashim 
Kumar 
Ganguly  

G21/1 Karunamoyee 
Housing Estate, Salt 
Lake, Kolkata 

033-2334 9671 
033-2358 8563 

  

51 G08 Dr. Ramkumar 
Guchait 

DC-16 Narayantala 
(W), P.O.: Deshbandhu 
Nagar 
Kolkata -700059 

9433613740 
9432327636 
 

rkguchhait@gmail.com  

56 G09 Dr. Saurav Giri  

 

Flat 2A,Vinayak Villa 
10/1E/2 Umakanta Sen 
Lane, Paikpara,  
Kolkata - 700030 

033-2532 8439   
9231660082 
9432488554 
 

s spsg2@iacs.res.in  

70 G10 Prof. Sanjukta 
Ganguly  

42A, Hazra Road 
Kolkata - 700019 
 

9830990141 
9831921377 

sanjukta.ganguly@saha.ac.in  
gsanjukta4@gmail.com 

 



77 G11 Prof. Sudip 
Kumar Ghosh  

Flat-3A, 
‘HEMCHHAYA’ 
Iron Side Road 
Kolkata - 700019 

033-2287 1265 
033-3058 1265 
9830627983 
 

sudip58@yahoo.com  

81 G12 Prof. Sudhir 
Kr. Ghosh  

 

Block-A/5, Flat-2, 
Purbasha Housing Est.   
160 Manicktala Main 
Road 
Kolkata - 700054 

033-2358 4650   
  

 10-04-1939 

136 G14 

 

Prof. Bichitra 
Ganguly 
 

Exotica, Flat 1A, Block 
7, 71/3, Circular Canal 
Lane,  
Kolkata - 700054 

9433009502 
 
 

gangulybichitra56@gmail.com 
bichitra.ganguly@saha.ac.in 

14-08-1956 

134 G15 Dr. Sourav 
Ganguly 
 

DL-11/4, Salt Lake, 
Sector II 
Kolkata - 700091 

9831168183 
 

sgpresi78@gmail.com 11-01-1978 

88 H01 Prof. Amit 
Kumar Hui  

 

H-14, New Garia 
Development Coop. 
Society 
P.O. Panchasagar, 
Kolkata - 700094 

033-2432 7891 
  

amitk.hui@gmail.com  

120 H02 Prof. A 
Harindranath 
 
 

Flat No 9, Jamuna 
SINP Housing 
Complex, 
Sector I, Block AF, 
Bidhannagar,  
Kolkata - 700106 

033-2358 0762 harindranath.avaroth@gmail.com 15-11-1956 

95 J01 Prof.  . S. 
Janaki  

Flat No. B3, 110 Hazra 
Road 
Kolkata - 700026 

033-2454 2943 
9903130563 
 

ms.janaki@saha.ac.in  



2 K01 Dr. Anirban 
Kundu 

30 Dr. A. L. Munshi 
Lane, 
Uttarpara - 712258 

033-2663 8459 
Office:  
033-2360 7854 
9830619645 

akphy@cal.univ.ac.in 
anirban.kundu.cu@gmail.com 

 

78 K02 Prof. Avinash 
Khare  

Qr. No. E/3 
Institute of Physics, 
Bhubaneswar - 751005 

0674-2301 495 
Office:  
0674-2301 058 
[Ext 207]  

khare@iopb.res.in  

82 K03 Dr. Rajeev 
Kumar  

DL 221/1 Salt Lake 
City 
Kolkata - 700091 

033- 2337 1219 
9470137405 

rajeev1312@yahoo.co.in  

96 K04 Dr. Sachindra 
Nath Karmakar  

14B, B Chatterjee 
Street 
Kolkata - 700009 
 

033-2359 3180 
9433910966 
 

sachindranath.karmakar@saha.ac.in  

85 L01 Dr. Sudeshna 
Lahiri  

DC 106/1, Narayantala 
West 
Baguiati,  
Kolkata - 700059 

033-2576 1105 
9433115569 
 

sudeshna_lh@yahoo.co.in  

 L02 Prof. Ansuman 
Lahiri 

B90, Survey Park 
Kolkata - 700075 

033-2357 8386 
9830283622 

albmbg@caluniv.ac.in 
lahiri.ansuman@gmail.com 

 

5 M01 Prof. Jayanti 
Mahalanabis  

CF-198, Sector-I, 
Bidhannagar 
Kolkata - 700064 

033-2337 2562 
9432590562 
 

jmahalanabis@yahoo.com 

 

 

25 M02 Prof. Rabi 
Majumdar  

CK-237, Sector-II, Salt 
Lake 
Kolkata - 700091 

033-2359 0668   
9830010045 
 

rabim1940@hotmail.com  

27 M03 Prof. Harashit 
Majumdar  

100 H. L. Road, 
Eastern Park 
Kolkata - 700075 

033-2416 9700   
9433390308 

harashit.majumdar@saha.ac.in 
harash.majumdar@gmail.com 

 



31 M05 Prof. Ila 
Mukherjee  

85A Bangur Avenue 
Kolkata - 700085 

033-2574 9657   
9830219184 

  

34 M06 Dr. Sankar 
Nath 
Mukherjee  

Flat No.2A, 
LALKAMAL 
27 Baker Road, P.O.- 
Alipore 
Kolkata - 700027 

033-2456 7959 
9903986861 
 

snathmukherjee@rediffmail.com 11-08-1937 

42 M07 Prof. Saroj 
Majumdar  

BL-1, Flat-16, 108 
Manicktala Main Road 
Kolkata - 700054 

033-23206911   

60 M08 Prof. Prasanta 
Mukherjee  

65L/1 Bose Pukur 
Road 
Kasba,  
Kolkata - 700042 

033-2442 2976 
9433830586 
 

sppkm@iacs.res.in  

61 M09 Dr. Swapna 
Mukherjee  

65L/1 Bose Pukur 
Road 
Kasba,  
Kolkata - 700042 

033-2442 2976   
9432338761 
 

swapna.mukherjee1@rediffmail.co
m 

 

65 M10 Dr. Subhasis 
Mukhopadhyay  

P-12 Meghnad Abasan 
Rabindra Pally, 
Prafulla Kanan, 
Kolkata - 700101 

033- 2571 9002 
 
Office:   
033-2351 0360 
9433107434 

sm.bmbg@gmail.com  

93 M11 Dr. Parikshit 
Ch. Mondal  

70CC/9 Anupama 
Housing Complex, 
Phase-II, VIP Road, 
Kolkata - 700052 

033-2500 6198 
9433687510 
 

pcmandal@gmail.com  

100 M12 Prof. Anjali 
Mukherjee  

45/4B, Dutta Road 
Dum Dum Cantonment 
Kolkata - 700028 

9874078848 
  

anjali.mukherjee@saha.ac.in 15-12-1965 



122 M13 Prof. Prabhat 
Mandal 

SINP Abasan I, 1/AF 
Bidhannagar 
Kolkata - 700064 

033-2358 1034 
9830998566 
 

prabhat.mandal@saha.ac.in 01-11-1959 

123 M14 Prof. Supratik 
Mukhopadhyay  
 

108 Mitra Para Road, 
Naihati 
North 24 Pgns.,  
WB - 743165 

033-2581 9539 
9433590041 
 

supratik.mukhopadhyay@saha.ac.in 15-11-1963 

125 M15 Prof. Nayana 
Majumdar 
 

Flat 6A2B, Greenwood 
Park Ext. Newtown  
Kolkata - 700156 

033-2324 2644 
9433025446 
 

nayana.majumdar@saha.ac.in 13-01-1968 

 M16 Prof. Rajkumar 
Moitra 

22, Circular Road, 
Nabapalli, Barasat, 
Kolkata - 126 

 033-2542 3679 
 

rkmoitra@gmail.com 10-10-1944 

106 N01 Prof. Maitreyee 
Nandy 

220 Sreenath 
Mukherjee Lane 
Kolkata - 700030 

Office:033-2337 
5345, Ext. 1213 
9831315117 

maitreyee.nandy@saha.ac.in  02-12-1965 

 N02 Prof. P.  . G. 
Nambissan 
 

3B Pubali Apartment, 
AF-379 Hanapara, P.O. 
Krishnapur,  
Kolkata - 700102 

033-2591 0114 
9433365090 
 
 

pmg.nambissan@saha.ac.in 22-05-1964 

35 P03 Prof. Aloka 
Poddar  

16A Chaulpatty Road 
Kolkata - 700010 
 

033-2353 9803 
9831829185 

alokapoddar@yahoo.com  

50 P04 Prof. 
Ramendra K. 
Poddar  

CF-62 Salt Lake City 
Kolkata - 700064 

033-2337 5646   
 

rkpoddar@yahoo.com  

76 P05 Prof. Trilochan 
Pradhan  

Institute of Physics 
Bhubaneswar - 751005 

0674-230 0962 
 
Office: 
0674-230 1058 

  



108 P06 Prof. Arun 
Kumar Pal 

IB128, Sector III, Salt 
Lake City 
Kolkata - 700106 

033-2335 6686 arunpal121@yahoo.co.in 17-11-1953 

121  P07 Prof. Palash 
Baran Pal 
 

CF 333, Sector I, Salt 
Lake  
Kolkata - 700064 

033-2321 7133 
 

pbpal@theory.saha.ernet.in 04-09-1955 

40 R01 Prof. Pankaj 
Narayan Ray 

Flat G54 ; 108/8 
Maniktala Main Road, 
Kolkata - 700054 

033-2320 0115   
9432184698 

  

57 R02 Dr. Ruma Roy  

 

Flat No. 21, Vinayak 
Villa 
1B/1E/2 Umakanta Sen 
Lane, Paikpara, 
Kolkata - 700030 

033-2537 8439  
 
Office:  
033-2577 2486 
9433439652 

juphyruma@gmail.com  

67 R03 Dr. Somapriya 
Basu Roy  

P103 S. N. Roy Road 
3 Chatterjee Colony 
Kolkata -700038 

033-2407 1534   
9830388584 
 

somapriya.basuroy@gmail.com  

75 R04 Prof. Soumen 
Kumar Roy  

P-42 Jogendra Gardens 
Kolkata - 700078 

033-2442 7172 
9331910161  

skroy@phys.jdvu.ac.in   

129 R05 

 

Prof. R 
Ranganathan 

Aloknanda 4, SINP 
Housing Complex,  
1/AF, Salt Lake, 
Kolkata - 700069 

   r.ranganathan@saha.ac.in 

 

05-02-1955 

11 S02 Dr. Srikanta 
Sen  

Flat No.11, Mira Tower 
229A/230 Block-A, 
Lake Town,  
Kolkata - 700089 

033-2521 8768 
 
Office:   
033-2357 2744    

srikanta@chembiotek.com  

17 S03 Prof. Santosh 
Kumar 
Samaddar  

19C Vivekananda 
Sarani 
Kolkata - 700078 

2418-0801 
  

santosh.samaddar@saha.ac.in   



45 S05 Prof. Subimal 
Sen  

86 Milan Park 
Garia,  
Kolkata - 700084 

2430-0505   
9831188096 

subi mal_sen@yahoo.com   

46 S06 Prof. 
Lakshmidhar 
Satpathy  

Y13 Kanchanjanga  
VIP Enclave 
C. S. Pur 
Bhubaneswar - 751016 

0674-2744682   
 

satpathy@iopb.res.in 15-02-1939 

47 S07 Prof. Mamata 
Satpathy 

Y13 Kanchanjanga VIP 
Enclave 
C. S. Pur,  
Bhubaneswar -751016 

0674-2744682   
09437408201 

mamata@iopb.res.in 13-02-1941 

58 S08 Prof. Prasanta 
Sen  

 ‘SUTAPA’, Flat-3A, 
Nayapatti, Bidhannagar 
East, 
Kolkata - 700102 

033-2367 8861   
9830226494 

prasanta.sen@saha.ac.in 17-09-1941 

59 S09 Dr. Abhijit Sen  

 

Adjacent to 
‘Pashchima’ 
Syambati, Santiniketan 
Bolepur 731 235 
& Physics Dept, Suri 
Vidyasagar College 
Suri - 731101 

03463-261807   
9434004538 
 

abhisen1973@gmail.com 
 

 

62 S10 Prof. Bedanta 
K. Sinha  

24/1A Biren Roy Road 
(W) 
Shibranpur, JAYASRI 
Park 
Kolkata - 700061 

033-2488 0542   
  

   

63 S11 Prof. Sukhendu 
Sarkar  

 

Flat-5, Yamuna 
Meghnad Saha Abasan 
1/AF Bidhannagar, 
Kolkata - 700064 

033-2321 6826   
9433006526 
 

sukhendusarkar@hotmail.com  



73 S12 Prof. Sitaram 
Shastry  

17 Cagan Ave 
Plathburge, NY12901, 
USA 

 shastrs@plattsburgh.edu  

91 S13 Dr. Tapas Sil  

 

238/2 Bishnupur Road 
P.O. Behrampur 
Mursidabad - 742101 

9789820979 
9994318115 
 

tapas.sil@gmail.com 
tapas.sil@iiitdm.ac.in 

 

97 S14 Prof. Chhanda 
Samanta  

26 Broad Street 
Kolkata - 700019 
 

 033-2283 3060 
 9830542836 

chhanda.samanta@saha.ac.in 
chhanda.samanta@gmail.com 

 

101 S15 Prof. Matreyee 
Saha Sarkar  

Meghnad Saha Abasan 
1/AF Bidhannagar 
Kolkata - 700064 

033-2321 6526 
9433028524 
 

matrayee.sahasarkar@saha.ac.in 14-09-1960 

104 S16 Prof. Munna 
Sarkar  

Flat No.11, Mira Tower 
229A/230 Block-A, 
Lake Town,  
Kolkata - 700089 

9830857188 
 

munna.sarkar@saha.ac.in 27-09-1960 

124 S17 

 

Prof. Sandip 
Sarkar  

6A2B, Greenwood 
Park Ext. Newtown 
Kolkata - 700156 
 

033-2324 2644 
9433005446 

sandip.sarkar@saha.ac.in 08-01-1962 

127 S18 

 

Prof. Radhey 
Shyam 
 

FD-1, Flat 2, Sector 3, 
Salt Lake,  
Kolkata - 700106 

033-2321 8197 
09163268312 

radhey.shyam@saha.ac.in 10-01-1951 

135 S19 Prof. Pradip 
Sengupta 
 

Belgachia Villa,  
Block D, Flat 3,  
Kolkata - 700037 

9831393962 
 
 

pradeepsinp@yahoo.co.in 26-06-1949 

15 T01 Dr. Ashoke R. 
Thakur  

Flat A-1, Sector-I 
Salt Lake,  
Kolkata - 700064 
 

9831179909 
 

thakur.ashoke@gmail.com  



 Y01 Prof. Sudhakar 
Yarlagadda 

Rhythm II, Flat 12C 
Sunrise Symphony 
Action Area IIB 
New Town 
Kolkata - 700161 

033-2359 2666 
9903186241 

y.sudhakar@saha.ac.in  

107  Z01  Prof. A. I. 
Zaman 
 

  
 

 9432645345   24-08-1952 

 


